
Naam Cat PR ST Tijd

1
wt 43 Marina Schulz DC2

rd

2
gl 11 MarƟn Huls HPD 16.26 16.26

bl 36 Milla Kamphuis DPB 16.16

3
wt 38 Jules Keppels DPF 15.84 15.84

rd 3 Eva van Lith DC1 15.76 15.76

4
gl 197 MeƩe ten Cate DPD 15.60 15.60

bl 33 Suze ten Hartog DPE 15.73 15.73

5
wt 35 Sarah Kamp DPD 14.72 15.40

rd 51 Tijn Leferink HPD 15.15 15.36

6
gl 44 ValenƟjn van der Lied HPE 15.26 15.26

bl 48 Femke Blokhorst DPF 15.27 15.27

7
wt 25 Rosalie Bakker DPC 14.81 14.81

rd 40 Niels Wijma HPC 14.64 14.83

8
gl 47 Veerle Orriens DPC 14.68 14.68

bl 22 Pol Kruidering HPB 14.41 14.73

9
wt 27 Jasmijn Blijleven DPD 14.67 14.67

rd 53 Isha Brummelhuis DPA 14.59 14.65

10
gl 1 Gilano Cara HPD 14.65 14.65

bl 46 Fae van der Meijde DPB 14.22 14.63

11
wt 17 Ryan de Boer HPB 14.47 14.47

rd 52 Romee Fierkens DPA 14.44 14.47

12
gl 2 JusƟne de Jongh DPA 14.38 14.38

bl 4 Thirza Boogaard DC2 14.28 14.28

13
wt 37 Anne Keppels DPE 14.25 14.25

rd 24 Sophie van Noppen DPB 14.28 14.28

14
gl 15 Julie van Santen DPD 14.22 14.22

bl 28 Marit de Heer DPB 14.25 14.25

15
wt 49 Rosalie Florijn DPA 14.21 14.21

rd 30 Yanick Stegeman HPF 14.19 14.19

16
gl 7 Lars Boon HPC 14.07 14.07

bl 18 Franke Wuijts DC1 14.16 14.16

17
wt 29 Damian Verhoeven HPC 13.92 13.92

rd 194 Sam Bauhuis HPD 14.02 14.02

18
gl 12 Jarno Huls HC1 13.59 13.80

bl 16 Yun de Kruijī DPB 13.83 13.83

19
wt 14 Lucas van der Meulen HPA 13.70 13.70

rd 5 Anil de Vries HPB 13.57 13.57

1. LoƟng 100 meter
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20
gl 50 Linde MenƟnk DPC 13.47 13.47

bl 9 Floor Groenen DPC 13.47 13.47

21
wt 20 Thomas Warmerdam HC1 13.45 13.45

rd 23 Sil Bergsma HPC 13.43 13.43

22
gl 21 Koos Westendorp HPA 13.42 13.42

bl 195 Maud Blokhorst DPD 13.42 13.42

23
wt 45 Anne-Fleur van der Lied DPC 13.20 13.20

rd 6 Karlijn Schellekens DPB 13.29 13.29

24
gl 26 Jurrian Verspui HPB 13.09 13.09

bl 39 Robin Keppels DPB 12.79 13.06

25
wt 34 Mats van der Heijden HPB 12.83 12.83

rd 32 Sophie Exterkate DPC 12.88 12.88

26
gl 19 SƟjn Grimbergen HC1 12.73 12.73

bl 31 Philip Diniz HPD 12.62 12.62

27
wt 13 Joes van Deursen HC1 12.47 12.47

rd 8 Geophrey Coenraad HPC 12.52 12.52

28
gl 105 Guus Dungelmann HC2 12.15 12.15

bl 10 Marvin Muijs HN2 10.39 10.73
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29
wt 191 Fernand Warmerdam H45

rd 77 Sanne Kleijbeuker DPB 54.99 54.99

30
gl 91 Adrie Schrijver H50 52.20 54.94

bl 69 Liesbeth Huls-Rozenboom D40 54.25 54.58

31
wt 106 Indy de Jong DC1 52.44 52.44

rd 109 Jari de Vries HC1 51.10 51.10

32
gl 108 Fien van Dooren DC1 50.42 50.42

bl 110 Wendy Oostdam DN4 49.64 50.50

33
wt 93 Jan de Groot H65 45.70 49.17

rd 115 Conor Seegers HB2 50.04 50.04

34
gl 65 Richard Koelewijn H55 48.88 48.88

bl 87 Elma Ouwehand DSA 47.50 48.90

35
wt 99 Emma vander Lied DC1 47.78 47.78

rd 102 Richard Bennis H45 47.64

36
gl 104 Olaf Verburg HB2 47.51 47.51

bl 78 André Kusters HSB 44.51 47.54

37
wt 60 Amber Kerst DB1 47.08 47.08

rd 84 Maurine Blijleven DC2 47.28 47.28

38
gl 92 Stephan van Buuren HSB 45.11 47.05

bl 59 Pepijn du Crocq HC2 46.32 46.92

39
wt 95 Johan van Buuren H55 46.20 46.73

rd 190 Wieger de Haas HC2 46.91 46.91

40
gl 89 Marilene Rietveld DA1 44.85 46.56

bl 70 Noor van Seggelen DB2 45.00 46.46

41
wt 57 Sem Boon HC1 46.30 46.30

rd 74 Ruby van Tol DB1 46.36 46.39

42
gl 54 Krijn Verheul HA1 46.08 46.08

bl 63 Sterre Pikaar DC1 46.21 46.21

43
wt 94 Arie Boer HA1 45.93 45.93

rd 64 Ilse Koelewijn DB1 45.81 45.81

44
gl 80 Dennis Palmer HC2 45.51 45.51

bl 83 Kees Bollaart H55 43.55 45.54

45
wt 112 Sil Verhoog HN1 45.49 45.49

rd 67 Thomas Ros HB1 45.31 45.31

46
gl 103 Freek Bennis HB1 44.93 44.93

bl 96 Esther van der Meijden DA1 45.13 45.13

47
wt 100 Lara van Son DC1 44.84 44.84

rd 88 Sjoerd van den Berg HN1 43.59 44.53

2. LoƟng 500 meter voor 500m/1500m
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48
gl 107 Mark Veenstra HSB 44.16 44.16

bl 56 Lucas Rijkeboer HB2 44.26

49
wt 62 Kurt van Baar HC2 43.60 43.60

rd 85 Anja Bollaart D50 41.55 43.29

50
gl 61 MarƟjn Weber HB1 43.20 43.20

bl 55 Simon Rijkeboer HA1 43.09

51
wt 114 Thijs van Meurs HSA 41.32 42.78

rd 97 Rudolf de Kluijver HB1 42.82 42.82

52
gl 58 Thomas Jansen HC2 42.67 42.67

bl 98 Bas ten Cate HC2 42.41 42.41

53
wt 86 Nomdo de Heer HB1 41.98 41.98

rd 111 Bart Oostdam HSA 41.88 41.88

54
gl 66 Lars Mengerink HB2 41.62 41.62

bl 75 Okke Mouwen HC1 41.76 41.76

55
wt 82 Pieter de Munck HSA 39.90 40.73

rd 79 Bart StreeŅerk HSA 39.22 41.10

56
gl 113 Dion Verhoog HN3 40.66 40.72

bl 81 Jorian Dame HA1 40.32 40.32

57
wt 71 Stan Springer HB1 40.29 40.29

rd 73 Ruben van Randeraat HB2 40.09 40.09

58
gl 90 Colin Schrijver HB2 38.92 38.92

bl 76 Swen Kleijbeuker HB2 40.03 40.03
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59
wt 118 Dorien Verheul DC2 57.70 1:09.83

rd

60
gl 193 Maud Bauhuis DPA 57.42 57.42

bl 122 David den Besten HC2 57.40 57.40

61
wt 117 Kristy Ton DPA 55.18 55.18

rd 149 Floor van der Loo DC2 55.03 55.03

62
gl 128 Laura Vromans DB2 49.85 54.95

bl 154 Eva Klavert-Onnen DB1 52.28 55.03

63
wt 170 Alex Stegeman H50 51.43 54.53

rd 183 LineƩe Thijsen DB1 54.85 54.85

64
gl 133 Sven Duineveld HPA 54.23 54.23

bl 132 Mendy Duineveld DC2 54.30 54.30

65
wt 116 Danitchia Cara DPA 53.71 53.71

rd 144 Guusje van Santen DPA 53.35 53.35

66
gl 156 Ronja van Rijn DC2 53.34 53.34

bl 147 Lieke van der Meer DPA 53.16 53.16

67
wt 151 Fenna van Leeuwen DB1 51.69 53.05

rd 127 Hugo Krul HPA 52.80 52.80

68
gl 155 Joni Vane DB2 49.02 52.63

bl 135 Junior de Blois HPC 52.49 52.49

69
wt 152 Eva Grimbergen DC2 49.40 52.14

rd 120 Ellemiek Gerritsen DC1 52.10 52.10

70
gl 145 Myrthe Turk DB1 51.20 51.44

bl 187 Laurie MenƟnk DPA 51.65 51.65

71
wt 159 Anique van Noppen DC1 51.36 51.36

rd 182 Marrit Orriens DB1 51.42 51.42

72
gl 185 Pam Brinkcate DPA 51.30 51.30

bl 42 Jasmijn Polman DC1 51.12 51.12

73
wt 124 Siem Schouten HPB 50.98 50.98

rd 138 Denise Slappendel DB1 50.75 50.75

74
gl 168 Marleen Brakband DN2 47.98 50.56

bl 181 Mats van der Meijde HC1 50.50 50.50

75
wt 175 Lasse Kamphuis HC1 50.45 50.45

rd 119 Mischa Horden HPA 50.33 50.33

76
gl 126 Meike Hohenstein DPA 49.71 49.71

bl 134 June de Blois DPA 50.23 50.23

77
wt 153 Walter Boon HSA 49.02

rd 150 Anne van der Loo DA1 46.07 49.65

3. LoƟng 500 meter voor 500m/1000m
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78
gl 129 CharloƩe de Wit DN1 47.85 48.90

bl 162 Jeroen de Heer HC1 48.01 48.01

79
wt 121 Niels de Kruijk HPB 47.78 47.78

rd 123 Thomas van Berkel HPA 47.98 47.98

80
gl 179 Tamara van der Spek DSA 45.22 47.74

bl 169 Thijs Dekker HN1 46.74 47.72

81
wt 165 ChrisƟanne Rietveld DB1 47.27 47.27

rd 176 Ellemijn Luisman DC1 46.73 47.38

82
gl 172 SƟjn ten Cate HPA 47.24 47.24

bl 143 Angel Daleman DPC 47.00 47.00

83
wt 171 Yasmin Beune DB1 46.39 46.75

rd 178 Annika Lutje Spelberg DC1 46.86 46.86

84
gl 130 Bo Mengerink DPA 45.78 45.78

bl 136 Stan Blaauw HB1 46.42 46.42

85
wt 161 Joran Heikoop HC2 45.56 45.56

rd 180 Aniek ten Berge DB2 45.54 45.54

86
gl 177 Mats Mollink HC2 45.53 45.53

bl 125 LoƩe Groenen DPA 45.39 45.39

87
wt 160 LoƩe Bakker DC1 45.30 45.30

rd 186 Nadine Schipper DB2 45.31 45.31

88
gl 189 Esmee van der Plas DB2 44.46 44.87

bl 166 Bryant Boogert HPA 44.74 44.74

89
wt 174 Lorenzo LammerƟnk HC2 44.66 44.66

rd 192 Wessel de Haas HC1 44.68 44.68

90
gl 148 Olin Verhoog DB2 43.87 43.87

bl 196 Mats ten Cate HC1 44.32 44.32

91
wt 139 Jade Holborough-Kerkvliet DB1 43.44 43.87

rd 173 Luuk Laarhuis HC2 43.55 43.55

92
gl 142 Mirthe Paul DB2 42.76 42.76

bl 146 Erben van der Lans HB1 42.89 42.89

93
wt 137 Jort de Boer HB2 42.44 42.44

rd 158 Max Bergsma HC1 42.53 42.53

94
gl 157 Giel van Kordelaar HB1 42.09 42.09

bl 163 Gerit Wemmers H40 42.15 42.15

95
wt 141 Tim van IJperen HB1 41.64 41.64

rd 68 Alexander Doornekamp HB2 42.01 42.01

96
gl 167 Dick Brakband HN1 41.11 41.11

bl 164 Rens Palmer HA1 41.55 41.55
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97
wt 38 Jules Keppels DPF

rd

98
gl 35 Sarah Kamp DPD

bl 33 Suze ten Hartog DPE

99
wt 51 Tijn Leferink HPD

rd 43 Marina Schulz DC2

100
gl 36 Milla Kamphuis DPB 1:18.28

bl 3 Eva van Lith DC1 1:22.77 1:22.77

101
wt 197 MeƩe ten Cate DPD 1:14.34 1:14.34

rd 48 Femke Blokhorst DPF 1:14.58 1:14.58

102
gl 11 MarƟn Huls HPD 1:11.37 1:11.37

bl 27 Jasmijn Blijleven DPD 1:10.25 1:10.25

103
wt 2 JusƟne de Jongh DPA 1:08.54

rd 1 Gilano Cara HPD 1:06.88 1:06.88

104
gl 44 ValenƟjn van der Lied HPE 1:06.86 1:06.86

bl 24 Sophie van Noppen DPB 1:05.77 1:05.77

105
wt 4 Thirza Boogaard DC2 1:03.79 1:04.96

rd 49 Rosalie Florijn DPA 1:04.75

106
gl 25 Rosalie Bakker DPC 1:04.72 1:04.72

bl 17 Ryan de Boer HPB 1:04.74 1:04.74

107
wt 28 Marit de Heer DPB 1:04.37 1:04.37

rd 30 Yanick Stegeman HPF 1:04.34 1:04.34

108
gl 37 Anne Keppels DPE 1:03.91 1:03.91

bl 50 Linde MenƟnk DPC 1:03.20 1:03.20

109
wt 53 Isha Brummelhuis DPA 1:01.71 1:01.71

rd 47 Veerle Orriens DPC 1:02.31 1:02.31

110
gl 18 Franke Wuijts DC1 1:00.71 1:00.71

bl 7 Lars Boon HPC 1:00.43 1:00.43

111
wt 52 Romee Fierkens DPA 1:00.36 1:00.36

rd 46 Fae van der Meijde DPB 1:00.29 1:00.29

112
gl 195 Maud Blokhorst DPD 58.84 58.84

bl 15 Julie van Santen DPD 59.17 59.17

113
wt 194 Sam Bauhuis HPD 58.27 58.27

rd 22 Pol Kruidering HPB 57.93 57.93

114
gl 40 Niels Wijma HPC 57.69 57.69

bl 29 Damian Verhoeven HPC 57.47 57.47

115
wt 20 Thomas Warmerdam HC1 55.38 55.83

rd 12 Jarno Huls HC1 56.56 56.56

4. LoƟng 500 meter voor 100m/300m/500m
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116
gl 5 Anil de Vries HPB 54.80 54.80

bl 16 Yun de Kruijī DPB 55.64 55.64

117
wt 14 Lucas van der Meulen HPA 54.69 54.69

rd 21 Koos Westendorp HPA 52.61 52.61

118
gl 9 Floor Groenen DPC 52.42 52.42

bl 26 Jurrian Verspui HPB 52.55 52.55

119
wt 45 Anne-Fleur van der Lied DPC 51.86 51.86

rd 23 Sil Bergsma HPC 51.60 51.60

120
gl 6 Karlijn Schellekens DPB 50.82 50.82

bl 19 SƟjn Grimbergen HC1 51.56 51.56

121
wt 34 Mats van der Heijden HPB 50.11 50.11

rd 8 Geophrey Coenraad HPC 49.97 49.97

122
gl 32 Sophie Exterkate DPC 48.52 48.52

bl 39 Robin Keppels DPB 49.00 49.00

123
wt 31 Philip Diniz HPD 47.54 47.54

rd 13 Joes van Deursen HC1 47.23 47.23

124
gl 10 Marvin Muijs HN2 38.58 40.03

bl 105 Guus Dungelmann HC2 46.28 46.28
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125
wt 191 Fernand Warmerdam H45

rd 109 Jari de Vries HC1

126
gl 56 Lucas Rijkeboer HB2

bl 77 Sanne Kleijbeuker DPB

127
wt 69 Liesbeth Huls-Rozenboom D40 2:53.67 3:00.34

rd 108 Fien van Dooren DC1 2:48.33 2:48.33

128
gl 106 Indy de Jong DC1 2:44.80 2:44.80

bl 91 Adrie Schrijver H50 2:28.86 2:40.25

129
wt 110 Wendy Oostdam DN4 2:32.57 2:36.25

rd 65 Richard Koelewijn H55 2:33.65 2:37.04

130
gl 115 Conor Seegers HB2 2:34.57 2:34.57

bl 60 Amber Kerst DB1 2:28.71 2:33.92

131
wt 190 Wieger de Haas HC2 2:33.04 2:33.04

rd 93 Jan de Groot H65 2:21.89 2:31.96

132
gl 78 André Kusters HSB 2:17.26 2:31.15

bl 63 Sterre Pikaar DC1 2:31.27 2:31.27

133
wt 59 Pepijn du Crocq HC2 2:27.62 2:30.17

rd 57 Sem Boon HC1 2:30.76 2:30.76

134
gl 104 Olaf Verburg HB2 2:30.12 2:30.12

bl 89 Marilene Rietveld DA1 2:29.70

135
wt 87 Elma Ouwehand DSA 2:29.18 2:29.18

rd 96 Esther van der Meijden DA1 2:26.67 2:26.67

136
gl 100 Lara van Son DC1 2:26.57 2:26.57

bl 84 Maurine Blijleven DC2 2:26.21 2:26.21

137
wt 54 Krijn Verheul HA1 2:26.13

rd 64 Ilse Koelewijn DB1 2:26.02 2:26.02

138
gl 99 Emma vander Lied DC1 2:25.55 2:25.55

bl 95 Johan van Buuren H55 2:18.72 2:25.59

139
wt 70 Noor van Seggelen DB2 2:18.64 2:24.11

rd 103 Freek Bennis HB1 2:23.51 2:23.51

140
gl 80 Dennis Palmer HC2 2:23.42 2:23.42

bl 55 Simon Rijkeboer HA1 2:23.18

141
wt 94 Arie Boer HA1 2:20.21 2:22.89

rd 92 Stephan van Buuren HSB 2:22.83

142
gl 102 Richard Bennis H45 2:18.75

bl 83 Kees Bollaart H55 2:12.40 2:22.46

143
wt 88 Sjoerd van den Berg HN1 2:13.91 2:20.52

rd 74 Ruby van Tol DB1 2:21.17 2:21.17

5. LoƟng 1500 meter
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144
gl 85 Anja Bollaart D50 2:06.76 2:17.89

bl 67 Thomas Ros HB1 2:20.26 2:20.26

145
wt 61 MarƟjn Weber HB1 2:17.60 2:17.60

rd 112 Sil Verhoog HN1 2:16.91 2:16.91

146
gl 98 Bas ten Cate HC2 2:15.45 2:15.45

bl 107 Mark Veenstra HSB 2:15.36 2:15.59

147
wt 62 Kurt van Baar HC2 2:13.06 2:13.47

rd 58 Thomas Jansen HC2 2:14.34 2:14.34

148
gl 97 Rudolf de Kluijver HB1 2:12.27 2:12.27

bl 75 Okke Mouwen HC1 2:11.40 2:11.40

149
wt 114 Thijs van Meurs HSA 2:02.66 2:11.09

rd 86 Nomdo de Heer HB1 2:08.76 2:08.76

150
gl 76 Swen Kleijbeuker HB2 2:07.32 2:07.32

bl 113 Dion Verhoog HN3 2:06.48 2:08.60

151
wt 79 Bart StreeŅerk HSA 1:56.34 2:06.36

rd 111 Bart Oostdam HSA 2:06.48 2:07.18

152
gl 66 Lars Mengerink HB2 2:06.00 2:06.00

bl 81 Jorian Dame HA1 2:04.71 2:04.71

153
wt 73 Ruben van Randeraat HB2 2:04.10 2:04.10

rd 71 Stan Springer HB1 2:02.96 2:02.96

154
gl 90 Colin Schrijver HB2 2:02.05 2:02.16

bl 82 Pieter de Munck HSA 1:54.42 2:01.40
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155
wt 43 Marina Schulz DC2

rd

156
gl 38 Jules Keppels DPF 47.65 47.65

bl 33 Suze ten Hartog DPE 1:00.27

157
wt 48 Femke Blokhorst DPF 44.54 44.54

rd 36 Milla Kamphuis DPB 42.78 46.00

158
gl 35 Sarah Kamp DPD 43.47

bl 11 MarƟn Huls HPD 43.42 44.07

159
wt 197 MeƩe ten Cate DPD 42.85 42.85

rd 26 Jurrian Verspui HPB 38.39 42.55

160
gl 51 Tijn Leferink HPD 42.08 42.08

bl 3 Eva van Lith DC1 42.08 42.08

161
wt 44 ValenƟjn van der Lied HPE 40.63 40.63

rd 27 Jasmijn Blijleven DPD 41.64 41.64

162
gl 1 Gilano Cara HPD 40.35 40.35

bl 2 JusƟne de Jongh DPA 40.26 40.26

163
wt 17 Ryan de Boer HPB 39.53 39.53

rd 4 Thirza Boogaard DC2 39.52 39.52

164
gl 30 Yanick Stegeman HPF 38.93 38.93

bl 24 Sophie van Noppen DPB 38.80 38.80

165
wt 28 Marit de Heer DPB 38.69 38.69

rd 25 Rosalie Bakker DPC 38.52 38.52

166
gl 52 Romee Fierkens DPA 37.82 37.82

bl 53 Isha Brummelhuis DPA 37.23 37.93

167
wt 47 Veerle Orriens DPC 37.80 37.80

rd 7 Lars Boon HPC 37.02 37.02

168
gl 50 Linde MenƟnk DPC 36.96 36.96

bl 49 Rosalie Florijn DPA 36.82 36.82

169
wt 46 Fae van der Meijde DPB 36.21 36.21

rd 40 Niels Wijma HPC 36.52 36.52

170
gl 18 Franke Wuijts DC1 35.73 35.73

bl 15 Julie van Santen DPD 35.88 35.88

171
wt 194 Sam Bauhuis HPD 35.68 35.68

rd 37 Anne Keppels DPE 35.61 35.61

172
gl 12 Jarno Huls HC1 35.00 35.00

bl 29 Damian Verhoeven HPC 35.12 35.12

173
wt 22 Pol Kruidering HPB 34.84 34.84

rd 20 Thomas Warmerdam HC1 33.63 34.68

6. LoƟng 300 meter
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174
gl 5 Anil de Vries HPB 34.62 34.62

bl 195 Maud Blokhorst DPD 34.46 34.51

175
wt 16 Yun de Kruijī DPB 34.31 34.31

rd 14 Lucas van der Meulen HPA 33.93 34.25

176
gl 9 Floor Groenen DPC 33.24 33.24

bl 19 SƟjn Grimbergen HC1 32.56 33.14

177
wt 45 Anne-Fleur van der Lied DPC 32.76 32.76

rd 21 Koos Westendorp HPA 33.11 33.11

178
gl 6 Karlijn Schellekens DPB 32.41 32.41

bl 23 Sil Bergsma HPC 32.17 32.17

179
wt 39 Robin Keppels DPB 31.33 31.33

rd 34 Mats van der Heijden HPB 31.43 31.43

180
gl 8 Geophrey Coenraad HPC 31.12 31.12

bl 31 Philip Diniz HPD 30.46 30.84

181
wt 32 Sophie Exterkate DPC 30.80 30.80

rd 13 Joes van Deursen HC1 29.42 29.42

182
gl 105 Guus Dungelmann HC2 29.35 29.35

bl 10 Marvin Muijs HN2 24.51 25.30
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183
wt 127 Hugo Krul HPA

rd

184
gl 193 Maud Bauhuis DPA 2:03.02 2:03.02

bl 122 David den Besten HC2

185
wt 117 Kristy Ton DPA 1:57.92 1:57.92

rd 118 Dorien Verheul DC2 1:57.62

186
gl 128 Laura Vromans DB2 1:42.25 1:56.88

bl 170 Alex Stegeman H50 1:48.17 1:56.95

187
wt 187 Laurie MenƟnk DPA 1:55.05

rd 149 Floor van der Loo DC2 1:54.52 1:54.52

188
gl 175 Lasse Kamphuis HC1 1:54.44

bl 147 Lieke van der Meer DPA 1:53.59 1:53.59

189
wt 116 Danitchia Cara DPA 1:52.80 1:52.80

rd 132 Mendy Duineveld DC2 1:51.94 1:51.94

190
gl 144 Guusje van Santen DPA 1:51.50 1:51.50

bl 133 Sven Duineveld HPA 1:51.91 1:51.91

191
wt 151 Fenna van Leeuwen DB1 1:48.21 1:51.48

rd 156 Ronja van Rijn DC2 1:51.25 1:51.42

192
gl 135 Junior de Blois HPC 1:51.22 1:51.22

bl 183 LineƩe Thijsen DB1 1:51.16 1:51.16

193
wt 153 Walter Boon HSA 1:41.83

rd 154 Eva Klavert-Onnen DB1 1:46.20

194
gl 120 Ellemiek Gerritsen DC1 1:48.75 1:48.75

bl 138 Denise Slappendel DB1 1:44.84 1:48.58

195
wt 42 Jasmijn Polman DC1 1:48.05 1:48.05

rd 155 Joni Vane DB2 1:40.75 1:48.51

196
gl 152 Eva Grimbergen DC2 1:43.59 1:47.01

bl 181 Mats van der Meijde HC1 1:46.30 1:46.30

197
wt 182 Marrit Orriens DB1 1:46.23 1:46.23

rd 124 Siem Schouten HPB 1:46.22 1:46.22

198
gl 134 June de Blois DPA 1:46.02 1:46.02

bl 145 Myrthe Turk DB1 1:45.93 1:45.93

199
wt 165 ChrisƟanne Rietveld DB1 1:39.28 1:45.73

rd 159 Anique van Noppen DC1 1:45.78 1:45.78

200
gl 126 Meike Hohenstein DPA 1:45.48 1:45.48

bl 119 Mischa Horden HPA 1:45.26 1:45.26

201
wt 150 Anne van der Loo DA1 1:34.60 1:43.28

rd 185 Pam Brinkcate DPA 1:44.40 1:44.40

7. LoƟng 1000 meter
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202
gl 129 CharloƩe de Wit DN1 1:38.06 1:42.24

bl 121 Niels de Kruijk HPB 1:39.93 1:41.68

203
wt 162 Jeroen de Heer HC1 1:40.77 1:40.77

rd 168 Marleen Brakband DN2 1:37.91

204
gl 169 Thijs Dekker HN1 1:38.47

bl 178 Annika Lutje Spelberg DC1 1:39.01 1:39.01

205
wt 171 Yasmin Beune DB1 1:37.03 1:38.45

rd 123 Thomas van Berkel HPA 1:37.51 1:37.51

206
gl 161 Joran Heikoop HC2 1:37.13 1:37.13

bl 143 Angel Daleman DPC 1:36.97 1:36.97

207
wt 176 Ellemijn Luisman DC1 1:35.25 1:36.12

rd 172 SƟjn ten Cate HPA 1:36.50 1:36.50

208
gl 192 Wessel de Haas HC1 1:35.86 1:35.86

bl 136 Stan Blaauw HB1 1:35.25 1:35.25

209
wt 180 Aniek ten Berge DB2 1:34.83 1:34.83

rd 174 Lorenzo LammerƟnk HC2 1:34.41 1:34.41

210
gl 160 LoƩe Bakker DC1 1:33.92 1:33.92

bl 179 Tamara van der Spek DSA 1:31.59

211
wt 125 LoƩe Groenen DPA 1:32.96 1:32.96

rd 177 Mats Mollink HC2 1:33.29 1:33.29

212
gl 130 Bo Mengerink DPA 1:32.82 1:32.82

bl 139 Jade Holborough-Kerkvliet DB1 1:30.26 1:32.33

213
wt 173 Luuk Laarhuis HC2 1:31.56 1:31.56

rd 186 Nadine Schipper DB2 1:31.54 1:31.54

214
gl 166 Bryant Boogert HPA 1:30.52 1:30.52

bl 189 Esmee van der Plas DB2 1:31.02 1:31.02

215
wt 142 Mirthe Paul DB2 1:29.46 1:29.46

rd 148 Olin Verhoog DB2 1:28.55 1:29.69

216
gl 158 Max Bergsma HC1 1:27.88 1:27.88

bl 146 Erben van der Lans HB1 1:27.97 1:27.97

217
wt 196 Mats ten Cate HC1 1:27.39 1:27.39

rd 68 Alexander Doornekamp HB2 1:27.48 1:27.48

218
gl 137 Jort de Boer HB2 1:27.27 1:27.27

bl 157 Giel van Kordelaar HB1 1:25.98 1:25.98

219
wt 164 Rens Palmer HA1 1:25.50 1:25.50

rd 141 Tim van IJperen HB1 1:24.29 1:24.29

220
gl 163 Gerit Wemmers H40 1:24.09 1:24.09

bl 167 Dick Brakband HN1 1:21.03 1:22.65
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